
 Week 8 10/25/2024 Payout Summary - Age Group(1) 50-69 @ B & B Olympic Bowl

Name
Paid Prize Games Brackets Doubles Scratch Scratch Escrow
Out Fund M/W M/W  Series Games Payment

Tom Arnold, $0.00
Paula Burshem, $0.00
Deb Carlson $0.00
Rick Carlson $0.00
Mark Condon $0.00
Tammy Condon $0.00
Tony Condon $0.00
Troy Donahue $24.50 $16.00 $3.00 $5.50
Warren Edgar $63.50 $31.00 $10.00 $10.00 $12.50
Brian Floen $0.00
Paul Freund $8.50 $3.50 $5.00

 Denise Haefner $0.00
Kathy Harrington $0.00
Patty Highum-Moe $0.00
Debbie Jacobson $0.00
Mary Lou Jensen $0.00
Jodi Lenz $13.00 $13.00
Judy Levers $0.00
Jason Minge $8.50 $3.50 $5.00
Michael  Monson $10.00 $10.00
Brian Mussman $81.50 $27.00 $18.00 $18.50 $18.00
Greg Nesler $0.00
Debbie Petrich $0.00
Patrick Quandt $21.50 $4.00 $6.00 $4.50 $7.00
Mark Radke $0.00
Glenn Rausch $34.50 $20.00 $5.00 $2.50 $7.00
Jeff Ruzek $49.25 $23.00 $8.00 $18.25
Mike Squibb $0.00
Dale Storm $0.00

Totals $314.75 $151.00 $10.00 $60.00 $61.75 $18.00 $14.00 $0.00



Week 8 10/25/2024 Payout Summary - Age Group(1) 70-99 @B & B Olympic Bowl

 Name Paid Prize  Games Brackets Scratch Scratch Escrow 
Out Fund M/W (M/W) Doubles Series Games Payment

Sally Affeldt $0.00
Mike Axtman $51.50 $31.00 $10.00 $6.00 $4.50

Wayne Bamlet $61.00 $34.00 $15.00 $12.00

Tom Bell $18.00 $9.00 $9.00

Deloras Boyer $0.00
Doug Christianson $0.00
Sharon Earle $0.00
Rita Flowers $0.00
Wes Glasenapp $0.00
Jim Grande, $5.00 $5.00

Chuck Grieve $0.00
Paul Hanson $29.00 $29.00

Dave Hardy $8.00 $8.00

Cherie Hegland $22.00 $17.00 $5.00

Duane Hegland $0.00
Dale Horsman $33.00 $15.00 $18.00

Erma Horsman $0.00
Scott Jacobson $52.50 $25.00 $10.00 $11.00 $6.50

Jerry Jensen $0.00
Shirley Laqua $5.00 $5.00

Dave Leth $0.00
Graham Luck $17.00 $7.00 $10.00

Leroy Luhman $0.00
Marty Mack $0.00
Mary Ellen Macleod $0.00
Ken Macleod, $0.00
Steve Majerus $26.00 $23.00 $3.00

Sandy Majerus, $0.00
Gary Mussman $0.00
Ramon Navarro $0.00
Dave Nelson $15.00 $5.00 $10.00

Bob Pomerenke $0.00
Gary Quarve $0.00
Roger Roeder $28.75 $21.00 $5.00 $2.75

Rozana Roeder $0.00
Cozy Ruzek $61.50 $41.00 $5.00 $8.50 $7.00

Rose Schultz $0.00
John Sexton $9.00 $6.00 $3.00

Judy Sexton $0.00
Allen Smith $0.00
Phyllis Thiel, $0.00
Tom Wacholtz $13.00 $13.00

Totals $442.25 $270.00 $35.00 $106.00 $34.25 $0.00 $7.00 $3.00



 Weekly Escrow Summary for B & B Olympic Bowl 10/25/2024
Escrow Account

Escrow List 50-69 Balance   Escrow List 70-99 Balance  
Name Due   Name Due  

Mike. Squibb $1.00   Rose Schultz $1.00
  Judy Sexton $3.00

Kathy Harrington $1.00   Bob Pomerenke $0.50
 Dave Leth $3.00
  Sally Affeldt $2.00  
  Chuck Greive $3.00

 Rozane Roeder $1.00
  Dale Storm $3.00
  
   
   

     

      
      
       

     

      
    
    
    
    
    
    

$2.00 $16.50

 



Week 8 10/25/2024 Prize Fund - Age Group 50-69 @ B & B Olympic Bowl
Name Name Average Handicap Game1 w/HDCP Game2 w/HDCP Game3 w/HDCP Total Payout
Warren Edgar 187 63 211 274 204 267 245 308 849 $31.00
Brian Mussman 215 35 234 269 248 283 233 268 820 $27.00
Jeff Ruzek 180 70 223 293 180 250 171 241 784 $23.00
Glenn Rausch 214 36 203 239 221 257 246 282 778 $20.00
Troy Donahue 210 40 192 232 256 296 205 245 773 $16.00
Jodi Lenz 177 73 225 298 181 254 137 210 762 $13.00
Michael Monson 208 42 226 268 166 208 235 277 753 $10.00
Paul Freund 171 79 182 261 142 221 191 270 752 $3.50
Jason Minge 185 65 169 234 166 231 222 287 752 $3.50
Patrich Quandt 219 31 194 225 279 310 184 215 750 $4.00
Kathy Harrington 113 137 106 243 111 248 115 252 743 $1.00
Patty Highman-Moe 147 103 135 238 167 270 123 226 734
Dale Storm 186 64 169 233 198 262 162 226 721
Denise Haefner 152 98 151 249 129 227 139 237 713
Debbie Jacobson 122 128 107 235 90 218 121 249 702
Greg Nesler 184 66 170 236 157 223 167 233 692
Debbie Petrich 130 120 98 218 89 209 131 251 678
Judy Levers 112 138 89 227 87 225 81 219 671
Mike Squibb 190 60 122 182 166 226 140 200 608

$152.00



Week 8 10/25/2024 Prize Fund - Age Group 70-99 @ B &  B Olympic Bowl
Name Name Average Handicap Game1 w/HDCP Game2 w/HDCP Game3 w/HDCP Total Payout
Cozy Ruzek 165 85 247 332 180 265 174 259 856 $41.00
Wayne Bamlet 181 69 246 315 185 254 197 266 835 $34.00
Mike Axtman 181 69 265 334 182 251 159 228 813 $31.00
Paul Hanson 162 88 168 256 181 269 181 269 794 $29.00
Scott Jacobson 195 55 175 230 267 322 186 241 793 $25.00
Steve Majerus 166 84 157 241 206 290 176 260 791 $23.00
Roger Roeder 177 73 154 227 212 285 199 272 784 $21.00
Cherie Hegland 125 125 120 245 165 290 112 237 772 $17.00
Dale Horsman 180 70 189 259 183 253 189 259 771 $15.00
Tom Wacholtz 195 55 191 246 179 234 231 286 766 $13.00
Tom Bell 168 82 203 285 158 240 158 240 765 $9.00
Graham Luck 123 127 127 254 112 239 142 269 762 $7.00
Dave Nelson 154 96 149 245 156 252 165 261 758 $5.00
Sally Affeldt 129 121 147 268 126 247 120 241 756 $2.00
Ken Macleod 152 98 171 269 155 253 135 233 755
Judy Sexton 161 89 175 264 128 217 179 268 749
Jim Grande 192 58 191 249 168 226 212 270 745
Shirley Laqua 118 132 117 249 86 218 144 276 743
Rozana Roeder 157 93 155 248 164 257 140 233 738
Erma Horsman 106 144 112 256 93 237 99 243 736
Dave Leth 189 61 183 244 183 244 182 243 731
Rita Flowera 129 121 122 243 126 247 118 239 729
Rose Schultz 153 97 126 223 155 252 152 249 724
Delores Boyer 145 105 155 260 125 230 123 228 718
Ron Monahan 149 101 114 215 150 251 148 249 715
Mary Ellen Macleod 171 79 175 254 110 189 169 248 691
John Sexton 170 80 146 226 164 244 139 219 689
Sharon Earle 132 118 112 230 98 216 121 239 685
Dave Hardy 178 72 151 223 172 244 143 215 682
Marty Mack 168 82 137 219 173 255 126 208 682
Chuck Greive 180 70 139 209 189 259 138 208 676
Bob Pomerenke 126 124 88 212 94 218 113 237 667
Wes Glasenapp 147 103 138 241 92 195 116 219 655
Allen Smith' 197 53 146 199 102 155 193 246 600

$272.00



SEMN Senior Traveling  Lg 24-25
Womens Points Over Average Games 

Friday 10/25/24 B & B Olympic Bowl
Name Average Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Game 3 POA Payout

Sally Affeldt 129 147 18 126 -3 120 -9
Delores Boyer 145 155 10 125 -20 123 -22
Denise Haefner 152 151 -1 129 -23 139 -13
Kathy Harrington 113 106 -7 111 -2 115 2
Cheri Hegland 125 120 -5 165 40 112 -13 $5.00
Patty Highmun-Moe 147 135 -12 167 20 123 -24
Erma Horsman 106 112 6 93 -13 99 -7
Debbie Jacobson 122 107 -15 90 -32 121 -1
Shirley Laqua 118 117 -1 86 -32 144 26 $5.00
Jodi Lenz 177 225 48 181 4 137 -40
Judy Levers 112 89 -23 87 -25 81 -31
Debbie Petrich 130 98 -32 89 -41 131 1
Rozana Roeder 157 155 -2 164 7 140 -17
Cozy Ruzek 165 247 82 180 15 174 9 $5.00
Rose Schultz 153 126 -27 155 2 152 -1
Judy Sexton 161 175 14 128 -33 179 18



SEMN Senior Traveling  Lg 24-25
Men's Points Over Average Games 

Friday 10/25/24 B & B Olympic Bowl
Name AverageGame 1 POA Game 2POA Game 3 POA Payout

Mike Axtman 181 265 84 182 1 159 -22 $10.00
Wayne Bamlet 181 246 65 185 4 197 16
Tom Bell 168 203 35 158 -10 158 -10
Troy Donahue 210 192 -18 256 46 205 -5
Warren Edgar 187 211 24 204 17 245 58 $10.00
Paul Freund 171 182 11 142 -29 191 20
Wes Glasenapp 147 138 -9 92 -55 116 -31
Jim Grande 192 191 -1 168 -24 212 20
Chuck Greive 180 139 -41 189 9 138 -42
Dave Hardy 178 151 -27 172 -6 143 -35
Dale Horseman 180 189 9 183 3 189 9
Scott Jacobson 195 175 -20 267 72 186 -9 $10.00
Dave Leth 189 183 -6 183 -6 182 -7
Graham Luck 123 127 4 112 -11 142 19
Marty Mack 168 137 -31 173 5 126 -42
Steve Majerus 166 157 -9 206 40 176 10
Jason Minge 185 169 -16 166 -19 222 37
Michael Monson 208 226 18 166 -42 235 27
Brian Mussman 215 234 19 248 33 233 18
Dave Nelson 154 149 -5 156 2 165 11
Bob Pomerenke 126 124 -2 88 -38 94 -32
Patrick Quandt 219 194 -25 279 60 184 -35
Glenn Rausch 214 203 -11 221 7 246 32
Roger Roeder 177 154 -23 212 35 199 22
Jeff Ruzek 180 223 43 180 0 171 -9
John Sexton 170 146 -24 164 -6 139 -31
Al Smith 197 146 -51 102 -95 193 -4
Mike Squibb 190 122 -68 166 -24 140 -50
Dale Storm 186 169 -17 198 12 162 -24



    

 Mixed Doubles Payout for 10/11/2024 @ Bierstube Breakdown per Bowler
Team Series Team Payout Bowler 1 Bowler 2 Edgar $12.50   

Edgar/Mussman 1669 $18.00 $9.00 $9.00  Mussman $18.50
Ruzek/Ruzek 1640 $17.00 $8.50 $8.50 J. Ruzek $18.25
Axtman/Mussman 1633 $7.00 $3.50 $3.50 C. Ruzek $8.50  

 Edgar/J/Ruzek 1633 $7.00 $3.50 $3.50 Bamlet $12.00
 Bamlet/Jacobson 1628 $13.00 $6.50 $6.50 Jacobson $6.50

 Bamlet/Donahue 1608 $11.00 $5.50 $5.50  Donahue $5.50
Quandt/ J. Ruzek 1606 $9.00 $4.50 $4.50 Roger Roeder $2.75  

Mussman/J.Ruzek 1604 $3.50 $1.75 $1.75 Rausch $2.50
Mussman/Roger Roeder 1604 $3.50 $1.75 $1.75 Axtman $4.50  

Mussman/Rausch 1598 $5.00 $2.50 $2.50  Quandt $4.50
Axtman/Roger Roeder 1597 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00

$0.00 $0.00   

 
  

 

    
    
    
     
     

Totals: 96.00   Totals: 96.00



SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 2024
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Friday     10:00 am Lanes 1 - 80

10. Brackets Payouts

HCP HCP HCP Total

Name -1- -2- -3- -1- -2- -3- Winnings

Mike Axtman 265 182 159 332 249 226 $6.00

Wayne Bamlet 246 185 197 312 251 263 $15.00

Tom Bell 203 158 158 284 239 239 $9.00

Delores Boyer 155 125 123 225 195 193

Troy Donahue 192 256 205 231 295 244 $3.00

Warren Edgar 211 204 245 266 259 300 $10.00

Paul Freund 182 142 191 261 221 270 $5.00

Jim Grande 191 168 212 249 226 270 $5.00

Chuck Greive 139 189 138 212 262 211 $3.00

David Hardy 151 172 143 226 247 218 $8.00

Dale Horsman 189 183 189 258 252 258 $18.00

Erma Horsman 112 93 99 214 195 201

Scott Jacobson 175 267 186 229 321 240 $11.00

Shirley Laqua 117 86 144 208 177 235

Jodi Lenz 225 181 137 262 218 174

Dave Leth 183 183 182 245 245 244 $3.00

Graham Luck 127 112 142 253 238 268 $10.00

Martin Mack 137 173 128 223 259 214

Steve Majerus 157 206 176 238 287 257 $3.00

Jason Minge 169 166 222 234 231 287 $5.00

Michel Monson 226 166 235 269 209 278

Brian Mussman 234 248 233 266 280 265 $18.00

Dave Nelson 149 156 165 245 252 261 $10.00

Debbie Petrich 98 89 131 182 173 215

Bob Pomerenke 88 94 113 215 221 240

Patrick Quandt 194 279 184 225 310 215 $6.00

Glenn Rausch 203 221 246 238 256 281 $5.00

Roger Roeder 154 212 199 225 283 270 $5.00

Rozana Roeder 155 164 140 212 221 197

Cozy Ruzek 247 180 174 288 221 215

Jeff Ruzek 223 180 171 290 247 238 $8.00

John Sexton 146 164 139 228 246 221 $6.00

Judy Sexton 175 128 179 228 181 232

Allen Smith 146 102 193 199 155 246

Dale Storm 169 198 162 234 263 227 $3.00

TBRAC-2022/PRO licensed to Chuck Martindale  SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 2024TBRAC-2022/PRO licensed to Chuck Martindale  SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 2024TBRAC-2022/PRO licensed to Chuck Martindale  SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 2024TBRAC-2022/PRO licensed to Chuck Martindale  SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 2024TBRAC-2022/PRO licensed to Chuck Martindale  SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 2024TBRAC-2022/PRO licensed to Chuck Martindale  SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 2024TBRAC-2022/PRO licensed to Chuck Martindale  SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 2024TBRAC-2022/PRO licensed to Chuck Martindale  SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 2024TBRAC-2022/PRO licensed to Chuck Martindale  SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 202410/27/2024  2:16 am  Page 1 of 1



SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 24-25
Scratch Series

10/25/2024
First Name Last Name Payout

Brian  Mussman 715 $18.00
Glenn Rausch 670
Warren Edgar 660
Patrick Quandt 657
Troy Donahue 653
Wayne Bamlet 628
Scott Jacobson 628
Mike Monson 627
Cozy Ruzek 601
Jeff Ruzek 574
Roger  Roeder 565
Dale Horsman 561
Jason Minge 557
Dave Leth 548
Dale Storm 529
Chuck Greive 466
David Hardy 466
Al Smith 441



SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 24-25
Individual Scratch Games

10/25/2024 B & B Olympic Bowl
First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Payout

Wayne Bamlet 246 185 197
Troy Donahue 192 256 205
Jim Grande 191 168 212
Warren Edgar 211 204 245
Chuck Greive 139 189 138
David Hardy 151 172 143
Dale Horsman 189 183 189
Scott Jacobson 175 267 186
Dave Leth 183 183 182
Steve Majerus 157 206 176
Jason Minge 169 166 222
Mike Monson 226 166 235
Brian  Mussman 234 248 233
Patrick Quandt 194 279 184 $7.00
Glenn Rausch 203 221 246 $7.00
Roger  Roeder 154 212 199
Cozy Ruzek 247 180 174 $7.00
Jeff Ruzek 223 180 171
Al Smith 146 102 193
Dale Storm 169 198 162


